
GROUP 20915 Award 23295 – Furniture, All Types (except Hospital Room and Patient Handling)(Statewide) 23295 Contractor Information

Company Business Name: 
D/B/A – Doing Business As (if applicable):

Address:
Company Website:
Federal Tax ID #:

NYS Vendor ID #:

Contract Administrator Name:
Title:

Address (if different from above):
Email:
Phone:

Toll Free Phone:

Contact Name:
Title:

Address:
Email:
Phone:

Toll Free Phone:
Business hours (Specify M-F, Sat, Sun):

Contact Name:
Title:

Address:
Email:
Phone:

Cell Phone:

Invoicing Entity Company Name:
Federal Tax ID #:

NYS Vendor ID #:
Is payment made to the above Entity/Federal ID#?

Note: If yes, the invoicing entity NYS Vendor ID MUST be 
referenced on Purchase Orders

Company Business Name WBE MBE SDVOB SB FEIN NYS Vendor ID Take 
Orders

Deliver 
Product

Receive 
Payment Over-the-Counter Hours Street Address City Zip Code County Contact Name Telephone Number  Fax Number Email Address Restrictions Applicable to this Contractor Location

AR. Kropp LLC DBA A.R. Kropp Co. & Sons X 11-3557719 1100119502 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 1515-B Fifth Industrial Court Bay Shore 11706 Suffolk Tim Kropp 631-549-9240 631-423-3661 timothykropp@arkshelving.com
Nickerson NY, LLC 06-0905538 1000005344 X X X M-F 8am-4pm 11 Moffitt Blvd Bay Shore 11706 Suffolk Jeff Sackman 518-587-2713 na jsackman@nickersongroup.com
Henricksen & Company Inc 36-2649935 1100113335 X X X M-F 8am-6pm 1040 Avenue of the Americas 22nd floor New York 10018 New York Keith Cooper 646-829-2147 n/a k.cooper@henricksen.com
Intivity Inc. 16-1478699 1000008256 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 214 Duffield Street Brooklyn 11201 Kings Ann Miller-Michaels 718-225-7100 n/a amiller-michaels@intivity.com
Margen Designs 20-0371982 1100056864 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 2371 Jackson Ave Seaford 11783 Suffolk Maria Podesta 516-315-9792 n/a maria@margendesigns.com
SDVOSB Materials Technology & Supply 82-2895228 1100196751 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 134 Grattan Street, Suite 3L Brooklyn 11237 Kings Harrison Kendall 917 216-9400 n/a harrison.kendall@SDVOSBmaterials.com
Tri State Office Interiors 47-1993531 1100216210 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 19 West 21st Street New York 10010 New York Lane Gold 646-935-3555 n/a laneg@tristateoi.com
Cueva Contract Inc. X X 47-3870041 1100152048 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 1641 East Genesee St. Syracuse 13210 Oneida Laura Cueva 315-724-1985 n/a laura.cueva@iicontractfurniture.com
Roberts Office Interiors Inc. dba ROI Office Interiors X 16-1560364 1000029484 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 144 Hanger Road Rome 13440 Oneida Nick Angelicola 315-525-9921 n/a nick@roiofficeinteriors.com
The Prentice Group of NY Inc. D/B/A Prentice Office Environments X 46-4007932 1100111873 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 72 Franklin Street Buffalo 14226 Erie Jackie Flynn 716-884-8452 n/a jlf@prentice.us
Interior Solutions of WNY LLC X 11-3774585 1100044729 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 73 Franklin Street Buffalo 14227 Erie Jackie Flynn 716-332-0372 n/a jflynn@is-wny.com
Accent Commercial Furniture Inc 14-1620511 1000006902 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 3 Interstate Ave Albany 12205 Albany Mike Gleasman 518-482-4000 n/a michael@accentny.com
Indoff Inc 43-0964848 1000031793 X X X M-F 9am-5pm PO Box 842808 Kansas City 64184 MO Jeff Spahn 1-800-486-7867 n/a jeff.spahn@indoff.com
Pucci Carpet & Furniture Inc X 16-1386336 1000015866 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 112 W. Main Street Fredonia 14063 Chautauqua Todd Schaefer 716-401-9122 n/a todds@gotopuccis.com
Turf Office LLC 81-3412904 1100240673 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 250 Skillman St. Suite 402 Brooklyn 11205 Kings Abe Fischer 718-408-8136 n/a abe@turfoffice.com
Office Leader Corp 90-0658217 1100046513 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 285 Lee Ave Brooklyn 11206 Kings Peggy Landau 917-474-5654 n/a peggy@officecentrecorp.com
Sabatini & Associates X 52-2280621 1100242163 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 625 Glenway Drive Hamilton 45013 Out of State John Sabatini (513) 863-8565 n/a sabatini@fuse.net
Art W. Werksman Inc. X 16-1236782 1100191267 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 6295 E. Molloy Rd., Suite 5 Syracuse 13057 Onondaga Angela Werksman 315-288-5212 n/a angela@awarep.com
PNB Sales Inc. X 27-2468367 1100301425 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 68 Heyward St. Bsmt New York 11211-5544 New York Bilma Zigelman 718-384-7119 n/a pnbsalesinc@gmail.com
Affordable Office Services, Inc. X 30-0141001 1100226914 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 805 E. 139th St. Suite 2 Bronx 10454 Kings Alex Pernas 718-292-5010 n/a sales@aosnyc.com
Metropolitan Contract Furniture of New York X 46-1504646 1100078726 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 266 Bells Pond Rd. Hudson 12534 Columbia Karyl Julien 917-478-9933 n/a karyl@metropolitancontract.com
Mesa Contract Inc. 03-0360066 1000010971 X X M-F 9am-5pm 4750 Shelburne Rd. Shelburne 05482 VT Tim Williams 802-383-1759 n/a tim@mesacontract.com
Davies Office Refurbishing 14-1566162 1000006837 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 40 Loudonville Rd. Albany 12204 Albany Derrick Byrd 518-449-2040 n/a derrickbyrd@daviesoffice.com
Mid-City Office Equipment dba Midcity Office Furniture X 16-0972688 1000015120 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 2495 Main St. Suite 240 Buffalo 14214 Erie Kurt Amico 716-832-0892 n/a kurt@midcityoffice.com
Right Price Companies Inc. 20-1275007 1100017204 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 4726 South Salina St. Syracuse 13205 Onondaga Paris Price 315-701-2380 n/a pprice@rightpricecompanies.com
Design Space Studios, LLC X 83-1065378 1100226956 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 135 Sullys Trail Suite 12 Pittsford 14534 Monroe Brenna Thering 585-673-8027 n/a accounting@designspacestudios.com
Stonehill Sales & Services LLC 20-0816716 1100136735 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 32 Heather Lane Middletown 10940 Orange Carol Hill 845-386-1234 n/a chill@hvc.rr.com
Charlies Office Furniture Inc. X 14-1736731 1100076990 X M-F 8am-5pm 5 Highland Ave. Queensbury 12804 Warren Alyce McNeil 518-793-2435 n/a alyce@charliesofficefurniture.com
Workstation Consultants X 46-1267961 1100168028 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 26 Gansevoort St. Albany 12202 Albany Kristin Liuzzi 518-512-3446 n/a kristinliuzzi@workstationconsultants.com
WB Mason Co. Inc. 04-2455641 1000011030 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 1200 State Fair Blvd. Syracuse 13209 Onondaga Ross Langevin 315-720-3571 n/a ross.langevin@wbmason.com
Genesee Office Interiors X 16-1335890 1100038101 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 565 Blossom Rd. Rochester 14610 Monroe Bob Cunningham 585-224-8280 n/a bob@geneseeoffice.com
MMR Enterprises DBA Sci Furniture X X 14-1755454 1000027798 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 107 Champlain St. Albany 12204 Albany Megan Lanzetta 518-433-0029 n/a megan@scifurniture.com
LLV Office Concepts X 27-0327635 1100052899 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 29 Church St. Saratoga Springs 12866 Saratoga Tom Tambasco 518-587-0104 n/a tomt@llvoc.com
Millington Lockwood X 16-0529380 1000007442 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 3901 Genesee St. Buffalo 14225 Erie Mike Bonitatibus 716-633-5600 n/a mbonitatibus@millingronlockwood.com
Sedgwick Business Interiors LLC X 16-1530910 1000016189 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 176 Anderson Ave. Rochester 14607 Monroe Sara Rexford 585-461-5070 n/a srexford@sedgwickbusiness.com
Contract Interior Solutions LLC X 47-2438174 1100155106 X X X M-F 8am-5pm PO Box 78 Lakewood 14750 Chautauqua Alex Reynolds 888-537-2247 n/a alexreynolds@cisevolve.com

Contact for Contract Sales/Billing (if different from above)

Group 20915 Award 23295 - Furniture, All Types (except Hospital Room and Patient Handling)(Statewide)
ATTACHMENT 12 – CONTRACTOR and RESELLER/DISTRIBUTOR INFORMATION

(for ordering and contract administration purposes)

1-800-764-2392

joshc@intellicarefurniture.com

Contractor/Company Information

Contact for Contract Administration issues

IOF Business Furniture Mfg. Inc.

1710  Bonhill Rd. Mississauaga, ON L5T 1C8

93-2608338
1100297182

www.iofonline.com, www.intellicarefurniture.com

Josh Cass
VP of Business Development

905.672-0942

905-672-0942

Enter the information requested below for each Reseller/Distributor that will provide Product to Authorized Users. In Columns B through E, indicate if the location is a NYS certified Minority- or Women-Owned Business Enterprise, 
Service-Disabled Veteran Owned Business Division, or a Small Business* (self-identified). In Columns H through J, indicate if the Reseller/Distributor is authorized to take orders, deliver Product, and/or receive payment. If a 
Reseller/Distributor is allowed to accept payment, they MUST have a NYS Vendor ID.
*A "Small Business" means a business which: (a) is resident in New York State; (b) is independently owned and operated; (c) is not dominant in its field; and, (d) employs one hundred or fewer persons

Contact for Emergencies
Jon Wanger
Inside Sales Manager
1710 Bonhill Rd. Mississauga, Ontario, Canada L5T 1C8
jonw@intellicarefurniture.com

Invoicing (Entity information that will appear on invoices, for orders placed directly with the Contractor, if different from 
Contractor/Company information above)
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GROUP 20915 Award 23295 – Furniture, All Types (except Hospital Room and Patient Handling)(Statewide) 23295 Contractor Information

Company Business Name WBE MBE SDVOB SB FEIN NYS Vendor ID Take 
Orders

Deliver 
Product

Receive 
Payment Over-the-Counter Hours Street Address City Zip Code County Contact Name Telephone Number  Fax Number Email Address Restrictions Applicable to this Contractor Location

WB Mason Co. Inc. 04-2455641 1000011030 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 29 Mill St. Albany 12204 Albany Renee Murphy 888-926-2766 n/a renee.murphy@wbmason.com
Tech Valley Office Interiors X 20-5132568 1100003722 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 50 Mohawk St. Cohoes 12047 Albany Rod Dion 518-326-0187 n/a rdion@techvalleyofficeinteriors.com
Syracuse Business Center Inc. X X X 16-1468448 1100144833 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 750 West Genesee St. Syracuse 13204 Onondaga Melissa Lostly 315-422-1076 n/a melissa@superiorofficeinteriors.com
Buffalo Office Interiors Inc. X 16-1169014 1000015490 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 1418 Niagara St. Buffalo 14213 Erie Joe Spano 716-883-8222 n/a jaspano@boisite.com
Syracuse Office Equipment Corp X 15-0510033 1000007334 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 375 Erie Blvd. Syracuse 13202 Onondaga Vince Sweeney 315-476-9091 n/a vsweeney@soesyr.com
Workplace Interiors LLC X 47-3430292 1100143379 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 400 Packetts Landing Fairpoint 14450 Monroe Scott MacCaull 585-512-8744 n/a smaccaull@workplaceint.com
DRB Business Interiors X 26-4582111 1100034163 X X X M-F 8am-5pm 153 Regent St. Saratoga Springs 12866 Saratoga Daniel Bullis 518-306-5233 n/a dbullis@drbbusinessinteriors.com
American Veteran Enterprise Team LLC X X 47-4020868 1100148721 X X X M-F 8am-4pm 111 Bellen Rd. Suite 2 Broadalbin 12025 Fulton MayBritt Gallagher 570-242-5597 n/a maybrittgallagher@avetllc.com
Commercial Furniture Interiors Inc. 22-3346304 1100070303 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 1154 Route 22 West Mountainside 07092 Union Lisa Piehocomski 908-403-1197 908-654-8436 lpiechocinski@cfioffice.com
Image Office Environment, LLC X X 20-3069688 1100131590 X X X M-F 9am-5pm 1154 Route 22 West Mountainside 07092 Union Lisa Piehocomski 908-403-1197 908-654-8436 lpiechocinski@image‐office.com
Waldner's Business Environments, Inc. X X 11-1554704 1000023854 x x x M-F 8:30am-4:30pm 125 Route 110 Farmingdale 11735 Nassau Susan Kennedy 631-844-9348 n/a skennedy@waldners.com
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